
Members: Pennsylvania State University

Team Members sorted by current team.

Name: Ariel Anbar

Email: anbar@earth.rochester.edu

Institution: University of Rochester

Name: Michael Arthur

Email: arthur@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Mark Barley

Email: mbarley@geol.uwa.edu.au

Institution: University of Western Australia

Name: Jane Barling

Email: barling@earth.rochester.edu

Institution: University of Rochester

Name: Fabia Battistuzzi

Email: fxb142@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Michael Bau

Email: m.bau@iu−bremen.de

Institution: International University of Bremen

Name: Ekaterina Bazilevskaya

Email: eab204@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Caleb Bell III
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Email: Cbb120@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: David Bevacqua

Email: david_bevacqua@hotmail.com

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Jen Biddle

Email: Jfg150@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Jaime Blair

Email: Jeb322@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Michelle Bonsell

Email: mbonsell@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Susan Brantley

Email: brantley@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Jean Brenchley

Email: jeb7@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Christie Brosius

Email: Clb178@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Lisa Brown

Email: lisabrown@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Donald Bryant
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Email: dab14@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Heather Buss

Email: hlb167@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Vyllinniskii Cameron

Email: cvyllinn@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Tom Canich

Email: tcanich@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Rosemary Capo

Email: rcapo@pitt.edu

Institution: University of Pittsburgh

Name: Greg Cardell

Email: greg.cardell@jpl.nasa.gov

Institution: Jet Propulsion Laboratory

Name: Martin Cohen

Email: mcohen@astron.berkeley.edu

Institution: University of California, Berkeley

Name: Corey Cohn

Email: ccohn@ic.sunysb.edu

Institution: SUNY, Stony Brook

Name: David Crisp

Email: david.crisp@jpl.nasa.gov

Institution: Jet Propulsion Laboratory

Name: Francisco Cruz
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Email: Fxc142@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Linda Decker

Email: ldecker@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Yanhuai Ding

Email: yud1@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Jennifer Eigenbrode

Email: j.eigenbrode@gl.ciw.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Albert Eschenmoser

Email: eschenmoser@org.chem.ethz.ch

Institution: ETH Zurich

Name: James Ferry

Email: jgf3@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Tracy Frank

Email: tfrank2@unl.edu

Institution: University of Nebraska

Name: Nicolas Fray

Email: fray@lisa.univ−paris12.fr

Institution: Lisa−Univ. of Paris

Name: Katherine Freeman

Email: kate@essc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Brian Games
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Email: bgames@pitt.edu

Institution: University of Pittsburgh

Name: Cheryl Gardner

Email: cugl@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Galina Glazko

Email: gvg2@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Towhid Hasan

Email: hasantowhid@yahoo.com

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Libby Hausrath

Email: emh191@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Ken−ichro Hayashi

Email: khayashi@mail.cc.tohoku.ac.jp

Institution: Tohoku University

Name: S. Blair Hedges

Email: sbh1@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Ellen Herman

Email: ekherman@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Achim Herrmann

Email: achim@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: A. Hickman
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Email: arthur.hickman@mpr.wa.gov.au

Institution: Geological Survey of Western Australia

Name: Roberta Hotinski

Email: rhotinsk@nsf.gov

Institution: National Science Foundtion (NSF)

Name: Christopher House

Email: chouse@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Matthew Hurtgen

Email: mhurtgen@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Gary Icopini

Email: gicopini@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Hiroaki Ikemi

Email: hikemi@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Clark Johnson

Email: clarkj@geology.wisc.edu

Institution: University of Wisconsin, Madison

Name: Kelsey Johnson

Email: kpj105@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Daniel Jones

Email: djones@chem.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Frank Kachurak
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Email: kachurak@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Takeshi Kakegawa

Email: kakegawa@mail.cc.tohoku.ac.jp

Institution: Tohoku University

Name: James Kasting

Email: kasting@essc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Yasuhiro Kato

Email: ykato@geosys.t.u−tokyo.ac.jp

Institution: University of Rochester

Name: Alan Kaufman

Email: Kaufman@umd.edu

Institution: University of Maryland

Name: Pushker Kharecha

Email: pushker@essc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Robert Killoren

Email: bobk@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Kara Krelove

Email: kjk176@cox.net

Institution: Arizona State University

Name: Andrew Krug

Email: akrug@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Lee Kump
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Email: kump@essc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Laura Liermann

Email: ljl8@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Jennifer Loveland−Curtze

Email: jel126@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Timothy Lyons

Email: LyonsT@missouri.edu

Institution: University of Missouri, Columbia

Name: Gwendolyn Macpherson

Email: glmac@ku.edu

Institution: University of Kansas

Name: Julia Maresca

Email: jam636@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Jukka Marmo

Email: jukka.marmo@gsf.fi

Institution: Finland Geological Survey

Name: Clifford Matthews

Email: hcnmattews@cs.com

Institution: University of Illinois

Name: Susan Mattingly

Email: ssm22@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Paul Maurizzo
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Email: pmauriz1@swarthmore.edu

Institution: Swarthmore College

Name: Brighid McGowan

Email: bmm208@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Victoria Meadows

Email: Victoria.S.Meadows@jpl.nasa.gov

Institution: Jet Propulsion Laboratory

Name: Robert Minard

Email: rminard@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Vanya Miteva

Email: vim1@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Jim Moran

Email: jmoran@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Karl Mueller

Email: ktm2@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Hiroshi Naraoka

Email: naraoka−hiroshi@c.metro−u.ac.jp

Institution: Tokyo Metropolitan University

Name: Munetomo Nedachi

Email: nedachi@sci.kagoshima−u.ac.jp

Institution: Kagoshima University

Name: Masatoshi Nei
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Email: nxm2@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Jessica Nienstedt

Email: Jessica.Nienstedt@sunysb.edu

Institution: SUNY, Stony Brook

Name: Hiroshi Ohmoto

Email: ohmoto@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Tsubasa Otake

Email: ohtake@mine.kyushu−u.ac.jp

Institution: Kyushu University

Name: Mark Patzkowsky

Email: brachio@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Alexander Pavlov

Email: pavlov@lasp.colorado.edu

Institution: University of Colorado, Boulder

Name: Nikolai Pedentchouk

Email: nikolai@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Angela Phelps

Email: angelaphelps@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Davide Pisani

Email: dep16@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Nicholas Platts
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Email: n.platts@gl.ciw.edu

Institution: Carnegie Institution of Washington

Name: Susan Rockey

Email: sxw6@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Shane Ruebush

Email: ssr123@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Michael Rumrill

Email: mrumrill@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Irene Schaperdoth

Email: ius2@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Martin Schoonen

Email: Martin.schoonen@sunysb.edu

Institution: SUNY, Stony Brook

Name: Antigona Segura

Email: Antigona@essc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: William Seyfried

Email: wes@tc.umn.edu

Institution: University of Minnesota

Name: Prachi Shah

Email: pss11@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Erin Shields
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Email: eps122@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Janet Siefert

Email: siefert@stat.rice.edu

Institution: Rice University

Name: Steinn Sigurdsson

Email: steinn@astro.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Alexander Smirnov

Email: asmirnov@ic.sunysb.edu

Institution: SUNY, Stony Brook

Name: Don Smith

Email: dfs141@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Kate Spangler

Email: kxp164@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Sherry Stafford

Email: slsst52@pitt.edu

Institution: University of Pittsburgh

Name: Brian Stewart

Email: bstewart@vms.cis.pitt.edu

Institution: University of Pittsburgh

Name: Fabienne Thomarat

Email: fet2@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Ming Tien
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Email: mxt3@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Akiko Uchida

Email: Akikoushida800@hotmail.com

Institution: Kyushu University

Name: Katherine Walden

Email: kaw9@pitt.edu

Institution: University of Pittsburgh

Name: Dennis Walizer

Email: walizer@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: University of Pennsylvania

Name: Yumiko Watanabe

Email: yumiko@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Naoki Watanabe

Email: jibanken@cc.niigata−u.ac.jp

Institution: Niigata University

Name: Kosei Yamaguchi

Email: kosei@geology.wisc.edu

Institution: University of Wisconsin, Madison

Name: Takushi Yokoyama

Email: yokotscc@mbox.nc.kyushu−u.ac.jp

Institution: Kyushu University

Name: Aubrey Zerkle

Email: azerkle@geosc.psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University

Name: Zhidan Zhang
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Email: zuz1@psu.edu

Institution: Pennsylvania State University
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